Address

15301 S GREEN RD
15201 S MUR-LEN RD
16231 S LONE ELM RD
2400 W DENNIS AVE
15100 W 127TH ST
19542 W 153RD PL

ARBOR WOODS

23132 W 126TH ST
23834 W 126TH TER

BRADFORD CREEK

12610 S HALLET ST

BRITTANY FOREST

12387 S GALLERY ST
12429 S GALLERY ST

CEDAR CREEK

10853 S CEDAR NILES CIR
10844 S CEDAR NILES CIR

Permit Number

BC18-0083
BC17-0324
BC18-0082
BC18-0065
BC18-0066
BC17-0293

BR18-0072
BR18-0082

BR18-0119

BR18-0144
BR18-0091

BR18-0107
BR18-0110

COFFEE CREEK MEADOWS

16751 W 163RD TER

COLLEGE MEADOWS

20633 W 112TH TER

EDUCATIONAL PLAZA

15300 W 143RD ST

BR18-0101

BR18-0133

BC18-0068

Contractor

Merit General Contractors Inc
SELECT CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES LLC
ARCO NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION KC INC

HAREN & LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION
Mccown Gordon Construction LLC
COVENANT CONSTRUCTION INC

SCOTT CUBA CONTRACTING

Kessler Custom Homes Inc

THE WILSON GROUP INC

DW Elite Decks

SF DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK DBA
ARCHADECK OF SW KANSAS CITY

NEW VISION RENOVATIONS
Rothers Design & Build

RASMUS CUSTOM DESIGN & REMODELING
INC

Contemporary Pools Construction

Mccown Gordon Construction LLC

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Use Code

o/s
o/s
437
437
437
324

101
101

434

434
434

434
434

434

o/s

437

Date

03/06/18
03/08/18
03/23/18
03/01/18
03/09/18
03/08/18

03/23/18
03/16/18

03/27/18

03/23/18
03/13/18

03/12/18
03/20/18

03/12/18

03/13/18

03/09/18

Activity Report

03/01/2018 to 03/31/2018

Valuation Total Fees
$33,000.00 $300.00
$9,000.00 $300.00
$928,459.00 $87,241.17
$18,000.00
$1,504,043.00 $9,776.29
$366,580.00 $19,104.00
$268,000.00 $12,124.48
$320,000.00 $12,165.93
$105,350.00 $645.76
$15,800.00 $249.62
$54,000.00 $1,499.26
$10,525.00 $132.62
$100,000.00 $575.00
$50,000.00 $540.00
$75,000.00 $340.98
$1,652,710.00 $10,742.61



Address Permit Number

ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

12173 S BELMONT DR BR18-0093
FOREST HILLS ESTATES

16071 W 172ND ST BR18-0088
GRAYSON PLACE

22269 W 121ST ST BR18-0128
22195 W 120TH TER BR18-0095
HARMONY VIEW ACRES

11620 W HARMONY LN BR18-0142
HAVENCROFT

15643 W 149TH TER BR18-0152

HAYES' ADDITION TO OLATHE

601 E PARK ST BR18-0150
HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

19017 W 167TH TER BR18-0148
HEATHERSTONE

13920 W 120TH ST BR18-0189
HERITAGE WOODS

1397 W PRAIRIE TER BR18-0127
HOMESTEAD

1331 E SLEEPY HOLLOW DR BR18-0155

Contractor

ROESER HOMES LLC

Design Homes Inc

Edward Bergman

Gabriel Homes Inc

Robert Rayburn

REGIONAL CONTRACTORS LLC

RCW Construction LLC

Martens Family Enterprises Inc

Kyle Hergenrader

ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION
LLC

RONALD LITTON

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

101

434
101

437

434

434

101

434

434

434

Date

03/08/18

03/08/18

03/09/18
03/02/18

03/23/18

03/09/18

03/21/18

03/30/18

03/30/18

03/27/18

03/16/18

Valuation

$502,374.13

$377,950.00

$15,000.00
$375,950.00

$12,595.00

$13,000.00

$23,000.00

$200,000.00

$9,200.00

$14,000.00

$11,393.35

Activity Report

03/01/2018 to 03/31/2018

Total Fees

$8,113.63

$3,051.52

$240.00
$7,967.93

$232.00

$80.00

$465.32

$3,134.18

$166.64

$150.00

$335.74



Address
HOMESTEAD CREEK

11341 S RENE ST

HUNTFORD

24992 W 144TH ST
24853 W 144TH ST

PRAIRIE BROOK VILLAS
10937 S WRANGLER ST

QUAILWOOD ESTATES
14090 S GALLERY ST

REUBER ACRES
19700 College BLVD

ROSE SECOND ADDITION
512 E GRACE TER

SCARBOROUGH
17360 W 156TH ST

Permit Number

BR18-0115

BR18-0129
BR18-0089

BR18-0154

BR18-0052

BR18-0085

BR18-0097

BR18-0140

SECONDARY SCHOOL ADDITION

1440 E 151ST ST

BC18-0067

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK

24204 W 111TH PL

STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

16437 S PARKWOOD ST

BR18-0053

BR18-0146

Contractor

HARRINGTON CUSTOM HOMES LLC

Inspired Homes LLC
Inspired Homes

Mattthew McDonald

CUSTOM REMODELING & PAINTING INC

PHOENIX RENOVATION & RESTORATION INC

F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1

MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC

MATT HALL

Chris George Homes Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

101
101

434

434

434

0O/s

o/s

437

434

101

Date

03/09/18

03/29/18
03/07/18

03/23/18

03/07/18

03/09/18

03/09/18

03/19/18

03/09/18

03/09/18

03/30/18

Valuation

$9,500.00

$235,000.00
$235,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$68,850.00

$112,992.39

$16,288.23

$1,648,512.00

$4,880.00

$260,000.00

Activity Report

03/01/2018 to 03/31/2018

Total Fees

$87.50

$12,832.98
$23,052,219.15

$186.00

$240.00

$703.05

$1,214.66

$121.44

$10,715.33

$220.00

$3,375.20



Address Permit Number

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16171 W 165TH TER
16472 S CHALET DR

BR18-0094
BR18-0014

SYMPHONY AT THE RESERVE

13831 W 153RD CT BR18-0116

THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN

21952 W 121ST TER BR18-0138

THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD

12223 S PINE ST BR18-0102
TOWN OF OLATHE

316 W ELM ST BR18-0106
TWO TRAILS

940 N HUNTER DR BR18-0126
VALLEY RIDGE

11331 S HOUSTON ST BR18-0112
VILLAS OF ST. ANDREWS

11745 W 143RD TER BR18-0103
WALNUT CREEK

18170 W 157TH ST BR18-0137
WOODBROOK

12526 S ACUFF CT BR18-0118

Contractor

Chris George Homes Inc

MICKEY DOYLE ENTERPRISES INC

BRYAN CASEY CONSTRUCTION LLC

JASON JAWORSKI

SUMMIT HOMES

DAVID SKEELS CONSTRUCTION

F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1

Pauli Homes Inc

RELIANCE CONSTRUCTION LLC

DW Elite Decks

THE WILSON GROUP INC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101
101

434

434

101

o/s

0O/s

434

434

434

434

Date

03/09/18

03/07/18

03/07/18

03/23/18

03/12/18

03/08/18

03/19/18

03/09/18

03/15/18

03/23/18

03/05/18

Activity Report

03/01/2018 to 03/31/2018

Valuation

$390,950.00

$412,000.00

$6,253.00

$7,000.00

$218,210.00

$16,124.94

$27,600.00

$23,500.00

$10,000.00

$13,184.00

$63,600.00

Total Fees

$3,171.08

$3,210.91

$80.00

$132.00

$2,522.90

$120.62

$356.00

$194.60

$140.00

$285.52

$405.70



Address
WOODLAND MANOR

10762 S RACE ST
20400 W 108TH ST
10757 S RACE ST
10741 S RACE ST
10754 S RACE ST
10749 S RACE ST

WOODS OF MAHAFFIE
1605 N KEELER ST

Permit Number

BR18-0077
BR18-0096
BR18-0075
BR18-0132
BR18-0076
BR18-0074

BR18-0181

Contractor

Mackey Custom Homes

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101
101
101
101
101
101

101

Date

03/28/18
03/28/18
03/28/18
03/28/18
03/28/18
03/28/18

03/27/18

Activity Report

03/01/2018 to 03/31/2018

Valuation

$350,000.00
$400,000.00
$350,000.00
$400,000.00
$350,000.00
$350,000.00

$457,289.00

Total Fees

$3,172.05
$3,255.12
$3,295.09
$3,429.97
$3,381.19
$3,366.21

$7,741.08



