

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
15301 S GREEN RD	BC18-0083	Merit General Contractors Inc	Building - Commercial	O/S	03/06/18	\$33,000.00	\$300.00
15201 S MUR-LEN RD	BC17-0324	SELECT CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES LLC	Building - Commercial	O/S	03/08/18	\$9,000.00	\$300.00
16231 S LONE ELM RD	BC18-0082	ARCO NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION KC INC	Building - Commercial	437	03/23/18	\$928,459.00	\$87,241.17
2400 W DENNIS AVE	BC18-0065	HAREN & LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/18	\$18,000.00	
15100 W 127TH ST	BC18-0066	Mccown Gordon Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/09/18	\$1,504,043.00	\$9,776.29
19542 W 153RD PL	BC17-0293	COVENANT CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Commercial	324	03/08/18	\$366,580.00	\$19,104.00
ARBOR WOODS							
23132 W 126TH ST	BR18-0072	SCOTT CUBA CONTRACTING	Building - Residential	101	03/23/18	\$268,000.00	\$12,124.48
23834 W 126TH TER	BR18-0082	Kessler Custom Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/16/18	\$320,000.00	\$12,165.93
BRADFORD CREEK							
12610 S HALLET ST	BR18-0119	THE WILSON GROUP INC	Building - Residential	434	03/27/18	\$105,350.00	\$645.76
BRITTANY FOREST							
12387 S GALLERY ST	BR18-0144	DW Elite Decks	Building - Residential	434	03/23/18	\$15,800.00	\$249.62
12429 S GALLERY ST	BR18-0091	SF DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK DBA ARCHADECK OF SW KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	03/13/18	\$54,000.00	\$1,499.26
CEDAR CREEK							
10853 S CEDAR NILES CIR	BR18-0107	NEW VISION RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	434	03/12/18	\$10,525.00	\$132.62
10844 S CEDAR NILES CIR	BR18-0110	Rothers Design & Build	Building - Residential	434	03/20/18	\$100,000.00	\$575.00
COFFEE CREEK MEADO	ws						
16751 W 163RD TER	BR18-0101	RASMUS CUSTOM DESIGN & REMODELING INC	Building - Residential	434	03/12/18	\$50,000.00	\$540.00
COLLEGE MEADOWS							
20633 W 112TH TER	BR18-0133	Contemporary Pools Construction	Building - Residential	O/S	03/13/18	\$75,000.00	\$340.98
EDUCATIONAL PLAZA							
15300 W 143RD ST	BC18-0068	Mccown Gordon Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/09/18	\$1,652,710.00	\$10,742.61



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees		
ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW									
12173 S BELMONT DR	BR18-0093	ROESER HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/08/18	\$502,374.13	\$8,113.63		
FOREST HILLS ESTATES									
16071 W 172ND ST	BR18-0088	Design Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/08/18	\$377,950.00	\$3,051.52		
GRAYSON PLACE									
22269 W 121ST ST	BR18-0128	Edward Bergman	Building - Residential	434	03/09/18	\$15,000.00	\$240.00		
22195 W 120TH TER	BR18-0095	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/02/18	\$375,950.00	\$7,967.93		
HARMONY VIEW ACRES									
11620 W HARMONY LN	BR18-0142	Robert Rayburn	Building - Residential	437	03/23/18	\$12,595.00	\$232.00		
HAVENCROFT									
15643 W 149TH TER	BR18-0152	REGIONAL CONTRACTORS LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/09/18	\$13,000.00	\$80.00		
HAYES' ADDITION TO OLA	THE								
601 E PARK ST	BR18-0150	RCW Construction LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/21/18	\$23,000.00	\$465.32		
HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH									
19017 W 167TH TER	BR18-0148	Martens Family Enterprises Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/30/18	\$200,000.00	\$3,134.18		
HEATHERSTONE									
13920 W 120TH ST	BR18-0189	Kyle Hergenrader	Building - Residential	434	03/30/18	\$9,200.00	\$166.64		
HERITAGE WOODS									
1397 W PRAIRIE TER	BR18-0127	ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/27/18	\$14,000.00	\$150.00		
HOMESTEAD	HOMESTEAD								
1331 E SLEEPY HOLLOW DR	BR18-0155	RONALD LITTON	Building - Residential	434	03/16/18	\$11,393.35	\$335.74		



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees		
HOMESTEAD CREEK									
11341 S RENE ST	BR18-0115	HARRINGTON CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/09/18	\$9,500.00	\$87.50		
HUNTFORD									
24992 W 144TH ST	BR18-0129	Inspired Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/29/18	\$235,000.00	\$12,832.98		
24853 W 144TH ST	BR18-0089	Inspired Homes	Building - Residential	101	03/07/18	\$235,000.00	\$23,052,219.15		
PRAIRIE BROOK VILLAS									
10937 S WRANGLER ST	BR18-0154	Mattthew McDonald	Building - Residential	434	03/23/18	\$10,000.00	\$186.00		
QUAILWOOD ESTATES									
14090 S GALLERY ST	BR18-0052		Building - Residential	434	03/07/18	\$20,000.00	\$240.00		
REUBER ACRES									
19700 College BLVD	BR18-0085	CUSTOM REMODELING & PAINTING INC	Building - Residential	434	03/09/18	\$68,850.00	\$703.05		
ROSE SECOND ADDITION									
512 E GRACE TER	BR18-0097	PHOENIX RENOVATION & RESTORATION INC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/09/18	\$112,992.39	\$1,214.66		
SCARBOROUGH									
17360 W 156TH ST	BR18-0140	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	03/19/18	\$16,288.23	\$121.44		
SECONDARY SCHOOL AD	DITION								
1440 E 151ST ST	BC18-0067	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/09/18	\$1,648,512.00	\$10,715.33		
SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK									
24204 W 111TH PL	BR18-0053	MATT HALL	Building - Residential	434	03/09/18	\$4,880.00	\$220.00		
STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS									
16437 S PARKWOOD ST	BR18-0146	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/30/18	\$260,000.00	\$3,375.20		



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees		
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS									
16171 W 165TH TER	BR18-0094	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/09/18	\$390,950.00	\$3,171.08		
16472 S CHALET DR	BR18-0014	MICKEY DOYLE ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	03/07/18	\$412,000.00	\$3,210.91		
SYMPHONY AT THE RES	SERVE								
13831 W 153RD CT	BR18-0116	BRYAN CASEY CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/07/18	\$6,253.00	\$80.00		
THE ESTATES OF PRAIR	RIE HAVEN								
21952 W 121ST TER	BR18-0138	JASON JAWORSKI	Building - Residential	434	03/23/18	\$7,000.00	\$132.00		
THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD									
12223 S PINE ST	BR18-0102	SUMMIT HOMES	Building - Residential	101	03/12/18	\$218,210.00	\$2,522.90		
TOWN OF OLATHE									
316 W ELM ST	BR18-0106	DAVID SKEELS CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	O/S	03/08/18	\$16,124.94	\$120.62		
TWO TRAILS									
940 N HUNTER DR	BR18-0126	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	03/19/18	\$27,600.00	\$356.00		
VALLEY RIDGE									
11331 S HOUSTON ST	BR18-0112	Pauli Homes Inc	Building - Residential	434	03/09/18	\$23,500.00	\$194.60		
VILLAS OF ST. ANDREWS									
11745 W 143RD TER	BR18-0103	RELIANCE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/15/18	\$10,000.00	\$140.00		
WALNUT CREEK									
18170 W 157TH ST	BR18-0137	DW Elite Decks	Building - Residential	434	03/23/18	\$13,184.00	\$285.52		
WOODBROOK									
12526 S ACUFF CT	BR18-0118	THE WILSON GROUP INC	Building - Residential	434	03/05/18	\$63,600.00	\$405.70		



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
WOODLAND MANOR							
10762 S RACE ST	BR18-0077		Building - Residential	101	03/28/18	\$350,000.00	\$3,172.05
20400 W 108TH ST	BR18-0096		Building - Residential	101	03/28/18	\$400,000.00	\$3,255.12
10757 S RACE ST	BR18-0075		Building - Residential	101	03/28/18	\$350,000.00	\$3,295.09
10741 S RACE ST	BR18-0132		Building - Residential	101	03/28/18	\$400,000.00	\$3,429.97
10754 S RACE ST	BR18-0076		Building - Residential	101	03/28/18	\$350,000.00	\$3,381.19
10749 S RACE ST	BR18-0074		Building - Residential	101	03/28/18	\$350,000.00	\$3,366.21
WOODS OF MAHAFFIE							
1605 N KEELER ST	BR18-0181	Mackey Custom Homes	Building - Residential	101	03/27/18	\$457,289.00	\$7,741.08